

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 03/06/2022

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0622-14

Purchase Transaction Id : 4144

Purchase Details: Be Energy Limited

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Dollar - Highlighter	Pcs	12	31.53	378.30	0.00	378	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	12	12.00	144.00	0.00	144	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	UHU - Glue Stick 21Gram	Pcs	6	95.00	570.00	0.00	570	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	China Citizen Calculator CT 9300	Pcs	2	550.00	1,100.00	0.00	1100	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	12	35.00	420.00	0.00	420	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Work Safe - Correction Pen	Pcs	12	28.00	336.00	0.00	336	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen	Pcs	25	8.73	218.25	0.00	218	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	DL Punch Machine # 8250	Pcs	2	215.00	430.00	0.00	430	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Steel Ruler 0.9mm Scale 12 Inch	Pcs	2	38.00	76.00	0.00	76	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	China - Paper Cutter		2	10.00	20.00	0.00	20	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Envelope White A4	Pcs	100	3.50	350.00	0.00	350	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Envelope White 9x4	Packet	200	1.80	360.00	0.00	360	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Deli - 0325 Stapler Machine	Pcs	2	204.00	408.00	0.00	408	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Piano - Click Ball Pen	Pcs	40	7.00	280.00	0.00	280	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Deli - 0221 Stapler Machine	Pcs	20	186.00	3,720.00	0.00	3720	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Dollar - Staples Pin # 10	Packet	24	24.25	582.00	0.00	582	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Korona - Box File	Pcs	12	104.00	1,248.00	0.00	1248	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Solo- Binding Register 200Pages	Pcs	4	167.00	668.00	0.00	668	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		489		11,308.55	0	11308.55	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	---	----------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Arsalan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan